
2025 Master Golf Schedule  

Day Date Opponent Location Teams time 

Thurs Feb 13 Match/Gadsden City TB VG/VB 3:00 

Thurs* Feb 20 Match/Southside Silver Lakes VG/VB/JVA/JVB 2:30 

Mon-Tues Feb. 24-25 Wynlakes 
Invitational 

Wynlakes CC 
Montgomery 

VB Tournament Team TBA 

Thurs.* Feb 27 Match/ Sardis/Douglas Cross Creek GC  
Boaz 

VB/JVA/VG TBA 

Mon. Mar. 3 Match/Etowah Twin Bridges VG/VB 3:00 

Tues Mar. 4 Match/Ashville Silver Lakes VB/JVA/VG 3:00 

Sat. Mar. 8 Boys Kickoff Twin Bridges VB Tournament team  9:00 

Mon-Tues Mar. 10-11 Dumbwaiter Steelwood CC VB Tournament team TBA 

Sat. Mar. 15 Girls Kickoff Twin Bridges  VG 11:30 

Mon Mar. 17 Match/Etowah Silver Lakes JVA/VG 3:00 

Tues Mar 18 Match/White Plains Pine Hill JVA/JVB/VG 3:00 

Thur Mar 20 Southside Invi Briarmeade GC JVA/JVB/VG 
Tournament 

8:00 

Mon Mar 31 Grissom Invit. Valley Hill JVA/VG 8:00/1:00 

Tues. Apr. 1 Match/Piedmont Pine Hill GC VB/JVA/JVB/VG 3:00 

Mon Apr. 7 Gadsden Area Twin Bridges VG/JVA 12:00 

Mon-Tues Apr. 7-8 Eagle Raider Dothan CC VB/Tournament TBA 

Thurs.  Apr.10 Match/Douglas/Sardis Silver Lakes JVA/JVB/VG 3:00 

Fri Apr 11 Pirate Invit Clear Creek GC 
Boaz 

JVB 10:00 

Mon Apr 14 Albertville Invit. Big Spring Lake 
CC 

JVB 10:00 

Fri Apr.18 Oxmoor Valley Bayside 
Academy 

VB/VG TBA 

Tues. Apr. 22 Tournament/White Plains 
Invitational 

Silver Lakes VB 8:00 

Mon Apr. 24 Tournament/White Plains 
Invitational 

Silver Lakes VG 8:00 
 

Mon 
Tues 

April 28 
Apr. 29 

Boys Sectional 
Girls Sectional 

RTJ SL 
Flat Rock 
Dogwood Hills 

VB  
 
VG Tournament 

TBA 
 
TBA 

Mon May 5 Boys Sub State Blackberry Trail 
GC 

VB TBA 
TBA 

Mon May 5 Girls Sub State Silver Lakes VG TBA 

Mon-Tues May 
12-13 

STate Oxmoor Valley VB/VG TBA 

 



 

  


